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504662-2

ST Connectors
KIT,DUP REC,MM BLKHD, ST/ST

TE Internal Number: 504662-2

Product Highlights  View All

Coupler
Multimode
Length = 29.15 mm
Thermoplastic Body Material
Metal Alignment Sleeve Material

Pricing & Availability

Request Sample

Add to My Part List

Buy Product through
Distributor

Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant

Please Note:
Use the Product Drawing for all design activity

Product Type Features

Product Type
Help information about
Product Type

Coupler

Dimensions

Length (mm [in])
Help information about
Length (mm [in])

29.15 [1.147]

Body Features

Body Material
Help information about
Body Material

Thermoplastic

Alignment Sleeve

Material
Help information about
Alignment Sleeve
Material

Metal

Receptacle Color Beige

Protective Cover Color Red

Configuration Features

Mode
Help information about
Mode

Multimode

Industry Standards

RoHS/ELV Compliance

Help information about
RoHS/ELV Compliance

RoHS compliant, ELV
compliant

Lead Free Solder

Processes
Help information about
Lead Free Solder
Processes

Not relevant for lead free
process

RoHS/ELV Compliance
History

Always was RoHS
compliant

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Individual Kit

Packaging Quantity 10

Product Availability

Region Asia, Latin America, North
America

Other

Brand AMP

Product Drawings

DUPLEX RECEPTACLE KIT, MULTIMODE, BULKHEAD, AMP ST-ST (PDF, English)

CAD Files
Click for CAD Format Information

2D Drawing (DXF, Version F, ZIP)

3D Model (IGES, Version F, ZIP)

3D Model (STEP, Version F, ZIP)

Product Compliance

EU RoHS/ELV Compliance

These products
comply with the substance restrictions of the Restriction
on Hazardous Substances Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2).
These products also comply with the End of Life Vehicles
Directive 2000/53/EC (ELV). The RoHS2 Directive
requires certain electrical and electronic products be free
(except for trace impurities) of mercury, cadmium,
hexavalent chromium, PBB, PBDE and lead. Certain
exemptions are allowed such as lead used as an alloying
additive in copper, steel and aluminum. Finished
electrical and electronic products will be CE marked as
required by Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2). Components

Related Products

Not quite the product
you're looking for?
Find Similar Products

View Part in Product
Feature Selector

Check for Tooling
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